






Schedule A 
 
Initial list of designated employees. NB: authorization is not tied to particular Contributions. 
Please indicate “CLA Manager” next to the name of any employees listed below that are 
authorized to add or remove designated employees from this list in the future. 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Janny Au (CLA Manager) <jannya@hyvedesignsolutions.com> 
Phil Yeh <phily@hyvedesignsolutions.com>
Brad Chou <bradc@hyvedesignsolutions.com>
Jeannie Wu <jeanniew@hyvedesignsolutions.com>
Jennie Ho <jennieh@hyvedesignsolutions.com>
Gil Ko <gilk@hyvedesignsolutions.com>
Luke Lin <LukeLin@hyvedesignsolutions.com>
Alan Wang <alanw@hyvedesignsolutions.com>




